PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. B.Sc. (Home Science) 5" Sem. /2022-1/1
Result of the
Bachelor of Science (Home Science) 5" Semester Examination January, 2022

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of result. Marks have been shown in
case of pass candidate/s. “Pass But RLL” means Result Later due to non-clearance of Lower examinations result.
‘R’ means to re-appear in paper’s shown in brackets as per regulations.

Syllabus: - 2021-2022

Code Subject
(i) COMPOSITE
1 Nutritional Biochemistry-1
Nutrition Management in Health & Disease-|
3 Ergonomics &Household Equipment
4q Development in Adolescence
5 Traditional Embroideries -
6 Economics & Entrepreneurship Development-|
7 Extension Education-|

(ill) APPAREL AND TEXTILE DESIGN

1 Compuier Aided Design-l

Traditional Embroideries

Fashion Concepts and illustration

Textile Design

Apparel Design and Construction

Economics & Entrepreneurship Development-|

(=2 BN, B~ T VE I N

7 Extension Education-|

(vl HUMAN DEVELOPMENT AND FAMILY RELATIONS

1 Introduction to Theories of Human
Development-|
Children with Special Needs-I

Development in Adolescence

Introduction to Guidance and Counselling
Children at Risk

Economics & Entrepreneurship Development-|
Extension Education-|

- N U1 B W M

Code Subject

(ii} DIETETICS

1 Nutritional Biochemistry-I

2 Community Nutrition and Public Health-1

3 Institutional Food Service and Quality
Management-|

q Nutritional Management in Health and
Disease-l

5 Fundamentals of Food Science-|

6 Economics & Entrepreneurship
Development-|

7 Extension Education-|

{iv) INTERIOR DESIGN & RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

1 Building Material & Construction
Techniques-I|

Work Place Design-|

Furniture Design Blinterior Graphics
Fundamentals of Auto CAD
Ergonomics &Household Equipment
Economics & Entrepreneurship
Development-I

7 Extension Education-|

g b WM

Maximum Marks

1" to 4™ Sem. :- 2650
5" Sem. - 700
Total - 3350



Roll No,

Bachelor of Sclence (Home Science) 5" Semester Examination January, 2022

Regd. No.

Govt, Home Scien

Composite
18041986

19042443
19042454
19042455
19042460
15042464
19042463

19042470

19042471
19042472
19042475
19042480
19042485
15042495
19042499
19042500
15042510
19042512

19042515

19042522
19042524

19042534
19042538
Dietetics

19042441
19042447
19042451
19042452
19042457
19042458
19042459
19042465

26718000108
26719000036
26719000047
18018001684
26719000052
26719000056
26719000060

26719000061

15-PHARM-10
26719000062
26719000065
26719000070
26719000075
26719000085
26719000089
26719000090
26719000100
26719000102

26719000105

26719000111
26719000113

26715000123

26718000127

26719000034
26719000040
26719000044
26719000045
26719000049
26719000050
26719000051
267195000057

Name of Candidate
or-1

PRATIKSHA
AANCHAL

BARBIE MENDROLIA
BINNY

DIVYA

GAGANDEEP KAUR

HANSIKA
PANDWAR
HARAMANDEEP
KAUR

HARINDER KUMARI

HARLEEN KAUR
HARSHPREET KAUR
ISHIKA PANDIT
KASHISH GAGNEIA
MUSKAN TYAGI
NAVIYA BHANDARI
NEELAM CHAUHAN
PHALLAK PIPLANI

PRATEEK KAUR
SULLAR
RABINA OINAM
SHAGUN

SHARANGTHEM
ROSHNI DEVI
SRISHTI

SWATI MITTAL

AAINA KAUSHAL
ANJALI BANSAL
ANTRA AGARWAL
ARSHWINDER KAUR
DEEPAKSHI

DIKSHA KATARIA
DIKSHA OJHA
GARIMA

handigarh

Father's Name

RAJESH SINGH
ANIL

BIRLA MENDROLIA
PANCHAM SINGH
RAMESH CHAND
BALWANT SINGH
SUBHASH CHAND

DESRAJ

RAVINDER KUMAR
JOGINDER SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH

GHANSHYAM SHARMA

SUDHIR GAGNEJA
VINAY TYAGI
SHIV K BHANDARI
DAYAL SINGH

J K PIPLANI

SOJANYE SINGH
SULLAR

OINAM RAJEN SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR

SHARANGTHEM
ROMESH SINGH
VINAY KUMAR

ARUN KUMAR

SATINDER KAUSHAL
NARINDER BANSAL
BHUSHAN AGARWAL
HARJEET SINGH
VINOD KUMAR
PAWAN KUMAR
VIKRAMESH OJHA
MUKESH KUMAR

Mother's Name

REKHA

SANJAY

ASHA MENDROLIA
BEENA

MEENA RANI
MANJINDER KAUR
LEELA PAL

SUKHJEET KAUR

SUREKHA DEVI
ANITA

BAUINDER KAUR
SAPNA PANDIT
MAMTA GAGNEJA
REKHA TYAGI
SHARDA BHANDARI
INDRA DEVI

SONIA PIPLANI

DAUIT KAUR
SULLAR

OINAM (0)
BIJAYANTIMALA
NEELAM

SHARANGTHEM
SANATOMEI DEVI
VEERANGANA

RAJNI MITTAL

ASHA KAUSHAL
SUMAN BANSAL
SEEMA AGARWAL
MANJIT KAUR
VANDANA RANI
ASHU RANI KATARIA
REENA OJHA
MANISHA

2402
2404°
2385 -

22990 -

2123° ¢
21337 -
R(P-1)" 7

2411° -

24227 ¢
2446 ~
2350
24387
2688 -
2462 7
2288 "
2500 -
2694
25727

2495

2428 -
2363 -

2248 -
2357~

2524 "
2396 °
2461°
2613
2640 -
2530
2478 °
2459



Roll No.
m

Dietetics

19042467
19042468
19042473
19042476
19042478
19042481
19042489
19042491
19042492
19042494
19042496
19042505
19042507
19042508

19042513
19042525
19042526
19042529
19042530
19042539
19042540
19042545

Bachelor of Science (Home Science) 5™ Semester Examination January, 2022

Regd. No.
|

26719000059

36817000021
26719000063
26719000066
26719000068
26718000071
26719000079
26715000081
26719000082
26719000084
26719000086
26719000095
26719000097
26719000098

26719000103
26719000114
26719000115
26719000118
26719000119
26719000128
26719000129
26719000134

Apparel & Textile Design

18041946
19042448
19042456
19042466

19042482
19042511
19042518
19042523
19042531
19042541

26718000068
26719000041
26719000048
26719000058

26719000072
26719000101
26719000108
26719000112
26719000120
26719000130

Name of Candidate
- igarh

GURLEEN KAUR

GURSIMRAN KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
HIMANSHI

HITESHI JINDAL
JASHANPREET KAUR
LAVANYA KAPOOR
MANIKA SAINI
MANJOT KAUR
MUSKAN

NAMITA PATHANIA
PALLAVI

PALLVI

PARNAMIKA
YADAV
PREESHA SATUA

SHRUTI

SHWETA SHARMA
SIMRAN SAINI
SIMRANIJEET KAUR
TANIA AGGARWAL
TANIYA

YASHIKA

JASHAN PREE'I; KAUR
ANKITA DEVI
BULBUL

GARIMA PANDEY

KAJAL

POONAM

REETIKA

SHALINI SHARMA
SIMRANJEET KAUR
TANNU

Father's Name

PARMINDER SINGH
DHILLON
GURDEEP SINGH

ANIL KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR
SUSHIL JINDAL
HARJEET SINGH
RAHUL KAPOOR
BHARAT BHUSHAN
PARAMIJEET SINGH
MAHENDER KUMAR
HARNAM SINGH
AJAY KUMAR
GURMEET SINGH

RAMESH KUMAR
YADAV
BHAVNEET SINGH

YOGINDER SINGH
SURINDER SHARMA
SANJEEV KUMAR
KAMALEET SINGH
SURESH AGGARWAL
MAYANK

MUKESH KUMAR

BALVIR SINGH
RAM ASRE
VLAY KUMAR

CHANDRA PRAKASH
PANDEY
SINKU

PADMA RAM
ARVIND KUMAR
VARINDER KUMAR
SARABJIT SINGH
SURENDER KUMAR

~B -

Mother's Name

MANINDER KAUR

KULWINDER KAUR
MANIJEET KAUR
ASHA

RAMNI JINDAL
CHARANIJIT KAUR
NANDINI KAPOOR
USHA SAINI
SURINDER KAUR
SANGEETA
DINESH KUMARI
SAVITA

SONIA DEVI

PREM LATA YADAV

MANPREET KAUR
CHANDER KANTA
ANJANA SHARMA
PUSHPA DEVI
SURINDER KAUR
GEETA AGGARWAL
RENU

MAMTA RANI

SUKHWINDER KAUR
SUKH RANI

POOJA

GEETA PANDEY

RADIKA
PRAMESHWARI
NEETU

SUNITA SHARMA
HARWINDER KAUR
LEENA DEVI

Result

rd

2805

2570 °
24317
2764 7
27217
2864 "
2849 1
2611°
2672 °
25577
2696 -
2441°
2533 -
2692 °

2892°
27917
2764
2625
2676 -
2730 “
25257
2647

Pass But RLL'
Pass But RLL "
2288 "

Pass But RLL

F

2005 -
2395 -
2283
2250°
2305 “

22477
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Bachelor of Science (Home Science) 5 Semester Examination January, 2022

Roll No, Regd. No, Name of Candidate Father's Name Mother's Name
H n 1] hand|
Interi Ign & Resource Management
19042442 26719000035 AAKANKSHA JAIN RAJNEESH JAIN RITU JAIN
19042450 25?19000043 ANSHIKA MUDGAL ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA RASHMI SHARMA
19042463 26719000055 EKAM SINGH HARMINDER SINGH MANJEET KAUR
19042474 26719000064 HARSEERAT KAUR AMARDEEP SINGH GURSHARAN KAUR
LAMBA
19042490 26719000080 MALLIKA MALIK VINAY MALIK JAGDEEP KAUR
19042502 26719000092 NIDHI SHIV CHARAN KAUSHLYA
19042517 26719000107 RAYMAN SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH HARBANS KAUR
19042543 26719000132 TEJASWINI GAUTAM DINESH KUMAR PUSHPA RANI
Human Development & Family Relations
19042444 26719000037 ALKA CHANDRIKA PARSAD SUNITA
19042446 26719000039 ANAYAT KAUR BIRINDER SINGH ASHWINDER KAUR
19042449 26719000042 ANMOLPREET KAUR RAVINDER SINGH HARPINDER KAUR
KHERA KHERA KHERA
19042453 26719000046  ARTI DHANIIT SAVITRI DEVI
19042462 26719000054 DIVYANSHI TRIPATHI HARISH CHANDRA KIRAN TRIPATHI
TRIPATHI
19042483 26719000073 KAJOL GIAN CHAND SUNITA DEVI
19042484 26719000074 KANIKA PRASHER_ SHASHI PAL LATA DEVI
19042486 26719000076 KHUSHI HIRA LAL MITA
19042497 26719000087 NANDINI SIMARPREET SINGH BHUPINDER KAUR
SIMARPREET KAUR
19042503 26719000093 NIMRAN KAUR SATINDER SINGH RIAR  HARSIMRAT KAUR
19042504 26719000094 PALAK KHANNA AJAY KHANNA SEEMA KHANNA
19042506 26719000096 PALLAVI THAKUR CHUNI LAL THAKUR INDIRA THAKUR
19042509 26719000099 PARUL RAVINDER BHATIA YASHU BHATIA
19042520 26719000109 RUHANI MANOQ) KUMAR SEEMA
19042521 26719000110 SAKSHI DHAWAN VINAY DHAWAN POOJA DHAWAN
19042527 26719000116 SIMRAN AHLUWALIA RAJESH AHLUWALIA RASHMI AHLUWALIA
19042535 26719000124 STANZIN KUNSEL SKARMA GYATSO LHAMO CHONDOL
19042536 26719000125 STANZIN PALKIT PHUNTSOG PAUOR TSERING ANGMO
19042537 26719000126 STANZIN PALKIT RIGZIN WANGDUS TASHI DOLMA
19042544 26719000133 TENZIN CHOEYANG THUBTEN SAMPHEL SONAM PALDON
[ 1\-.'\'\-_‘ ‘(’ a \I
Total:-91 é{jf_,d? (e ke
Chandigarh ARE ,, \T
May 25,2022 7PN

Result

2657
23107
2591°
Pass But RLL"

25727
2638
2490-
22127

2247
2319 °
2497 7

23547

&

2285

24157
22567
2358 -
2461

2615°
2498~
2437 ¢
2484 -
2459
2357
2242
2244~
2287 ¢
2312
2657 °

-

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examinations



